
Fiber Glass FabricI   ASAHI KASEI E― MATERIALS CORPORAT10N    2009/4

ASCO Style IPC Style
Fabric Counts

(Yarn US System)
Warp× Fill(Per inch)

Weight

(g/浦 )

Thickness

(mils) (mm)

1000 1000 85(BC3000)× 85(BC3000) ・0 0.4  0.010(MS)
1017 1017 95(BC3000)× 95(BC3000) 12.0 0. 5  0.013(MS)
1027 1027 7 5(BCi500) × 7 5(BC1500) 20,0 U.U  U.UZU(M3)
101 101 7 5(D1800) × 7 5(D1800 17.0 1.0    0.026
1037 1037 70(C1200)× 73(C1200 24.0 1 1   0.023(MS)

1038 73(C1200)× 70(C1200) 24.0 1 1   0.028(MS)

1035 1035 6 6(D900 × 68(D900) 30.0 1.2  0.030(MS)
1064 70(D900 × 68(D900) 30.0 1.3  0.032(MS)
1067 1067 70(D900)× 70(D900) 31.0 1.3  0,032(MS)
104 104 60(D900) × 52(D1800) 19,0 1.4    0.035
106 106 56 〕900) × 56(D900) 25.0 1.5    0,039
1066 6060 6 0(DE600) × 6 0(DE600) 39.0 1.9    0,048

1080 1080 60(D450) × 47(D450) 48.0
Z.Z U.Uも も

0.045(MS)1.8

1079 1078 5 4(D450 × 54(D450 47.0 1.8  0.045(MS
1084 5 6(D450 × 54(D450 49.0 1.8  0.045(MS
1085 60(D450 × 5 8(D450) 53.0 2,0  0.050(MS)
1086 1280 6 0(D450 × 60(D450 54.0 2.0  0.050(MS〕

2116 2116 60(E225 × 58(E225 104.5 3.8    0.096
2117 2117 6 5(E225 × 5 5(E225) 105.0 3.6    0.091
2112 2112 40 E225 × 39(E225) 70.0 3.0    0.077
2113 2113 60 E225) × 56(D450 78.0 3.1     0.078

2313 2313 60 E225 × 64(D450 82.0 3.3    0,083

3313 3313 60(DE300)×  62(DE300) 80.0 ィ 3.1     0.08
2.8   0,070(MS)

215 69(E225) × 55(E225) 109.0 3.7    0.095
2319 2319入 I 60(E225 × 4 6(E225) U4.U 3.3    0.084
258 62(E225 × 58(E225) 106.0 3.6    0.092
2114 2114 5 6(E225 × 48(E225) 91.5 3.5    0.089
1116 1116 6 0(D225 × 58(D225) 105.0 3.4  0.087(MS)
1500 1500 49 110 × 42(El10) 164.0 5.5    0.140
1540 52(El10)× 42(El10) 170.0 5.7    0.145
1545 1501 46(El10) × 45(El10) 165.0 5.5    0.140

2157 2157 60(E225) × 35(G75) 147.0 5.9    0.150

7628(210g) 7629 44(G75) × 32(G75) 210.0 7.1     0.180

The mentioned data is not guarantee value but standard one.

Designation
System

Nominal
Filament
Diameter

(ェとm)

Nominal Length
per Unit Weight

(yard/1b*100)

Nominal
Number of
Filaments

BC
4 3000 50
4 1500 100

C
4. 5 1200 100
4. 5 600 200
4. 5 300 400

D

5 1800 50
5 900 100
5 450 200
5 225 400

DE

6 600 100
6 300 200
6 150 400
6 75 800
6 37 1600

E
7 225 200
7 110 400

G
9 150 200
9 75 400
9 37 800

※ 1 :2319 1PC Style6 0(E225)× 49(E225)
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Fiber Glass FabricI   ASAHI KASEI E― MATERIALS CORPO歌T10N    2009/4

ASCO Style IPC Style
Fabric Counts

(Yarn US System)
Warp× Fill(Per inch)

Weight

(g/浦 )

Thickness

(mils) (mm)

1000 1000 85(BC3000)× 85(BC3000) 11,0 0.4  0.010(MS)
1017 1017 95(BC3000)× 95(BC3000) 12,0 0. 5  0.013(MS)
1027 1027 75(BC1500)× 75(BC1500) 20.0 0.8  0.020(MS)
101 101 75(D1800)×  75(D1800 17.0 1.0    0.026
1037 1037 70(C1200)× 73(C1200 24.0 1.1   0.023(MS)

1038 73(C1200)× 70(C1200 24.0 1 1   0.028(MS)

1035 1035 66(D900)× 68(D900) 30,0 1.2  0.030(MS)
1064 70(D900 × 68(D900) 30.0 1.3  0.032(MS)
1067 1067 70(D900 × 70(D900) 31.0 1.3  0.032(MS)
104 104 60(D900)× 52(D1800) 19.0 1.4    0.035
106 106 5 6(D900 × 56(D900) 25.0 1.5    0.039
1066 6060 6 0(DE600) × 6 0(DE600) 39.0 1.9    0.048

1080 1080 60(D450) × 47(D450) 48.0
Ｚ

８

U.Uも も

0.045(MS)

1079 1078 54(D450) × 54(D450 47.0 1.8  0.045(MS)
1084 56(D450)× 54(D450 49.0 1.8  0.045(MS
1085 60(D450 × 58(D450 53,0 2.0  0.050(MS
1086 1280 6 0(D450 × 60(D450 54.0 2.0  0.050(MS
2116 2116 60(E225) × 58(E225) 104.5 3.U    U.U96
2117 2117 65(E225 × 55(E225) 105.0 3.6    0,091
2112 2112 4 0 (E225 × 39(E225) 70.0 3.0    0.077
2113 2113 60(E225 × 56(D450 78,0 3.1     0.078

2313 2313 60(E225 × 64(D450 82.0 3.3    0.033

3313 3313 60(DE300)×  62(DE300) 80,0 ′ 3.1     0.08
2.8  0,070(MS)

215 69(E225) × 55(E225) 109.0 3.7    0.095
2319 2319人 I 60(E225) × 46(E225) 94.0 3.3    0,084
258 62(E225 × 58(E225) 106.0 3.6    U.UUZ
2114 2114 56(E225 × 48(E225 91.5 3.5    0,089
1116 1116 6 0 (D225 × 58(D225 105.0 3.4  0.087(MS)
1500 1500 49(El10 × 42(El10) 164.0 5.5    0.140
1540 52(El10 × 42(El10) 170.0 5.7    0.145
1545 1501 46(El10)× 45(El10) 165.0 5.5    0.140

2157 2157 60(E225) × 35(G75) 147.0 5.9     0.150

7628(210g) 7629 44(G75) × 32(G75) 210.0 7.1     0.180

The mentioned data is not guarantee value but standard one.

Designation
System

Nominal
Filament
Diameter

(ェたm)

Nominal Length
per Unit Weight

(yard/1b*100)

Nominal
Number of
Filaments

BC
4 3000 50
4 500 00

C
4. 5 1200 100
4. 5 600 200
4. 5 300 400

D

5 1800 50
5 900 100
5 450 200
5 225 400

DE

6 600 100
6 300 200
6 150 400
6 75 800
6 37 600

E
7 225 200
7 110 400

G
9 150 200
9 75 400
9 3r 800

※ 1 :2319 1PC Style6 0(E225)× 49(E225)
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